Apr 21, 2025 3:27 PM

2025CPT.07.16.20012

TIP NO
FED AID NO

THIRTY-FOUR SECONDARY ROADS

STATE FUNDED
AST RETREATMENT AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS

ALAMANCE

2:00 PM
Apr 17, 2025

31.540 MILES

1/2 001
DG00646

WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC
RICHMOND, VA

CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC
CENTER VALLEY, PA

WAUGH ASPHALT INC
FRANKLINVILLE, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009

0010

0000100000-N
1803500000-E
1820000000-E
1838000000-E
1838500000-N
4413000000-E
4457000000-N
4890000000-E

4890000000-E

4890000000-E

800
660
660
660
660
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
AST, DOUBLE SEAL
AST, FOG SEAL
EMULSION FOR AST
VACUUM TRUCK
WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY
THERMO (WHITE)

GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY
THERMO (YELLOW)

GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)
GENERIC MARKING, 6" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY
THERMO (WHITE)

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum 48,200.00
373,072 SY 1.23 458,878.56
373,072 SY 0.30 111,921.60
205,190 GAL 2.36 484,248.40

4 WK 500.00 2,000.00
1,422 SF 7.75 11,020.50

Lump Sum 35,000.00
303,450 LF 0.39 118,345.50
273,900 LF 0.39 106,821.00

390 LF 2.00 780.00

TOTAL 1,377,215.56
SUB-TOTAL 1,377,215.56

45,000.00

1.25 466,340.00
0.30 111,921.60
2.34 480,144.60
0.25 1.00
7.00 9,954.00
70,000.00

0.36 109,242.00
0.36 98,604.00
3.00 1,170.00
TOTAL 1,392,377.20
SUB-TOTAL 1,392,377.20

55,760.00

1.36 507,377.92
0.28 104,460.16
2.18 447,314.20
2,500.00 10,000.00
6.25 8,887.50
64,103.80

0.34 103,173.00
0.34 93,126.00
3.00 1,170.00
TOTAL 1,395,372.58

SUB-TOTAL 1,395,372.58



Apr 21, 2025 3:27 PM ALAMANCE 200PM  2/2 001
2025CPT.07.16.20012 Apr 17,2025 DGO0646
TIP NO 31.540 MILES
FEDAIDNO  STATE FUNDED
AST RETREATMENT AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
THIRTY-FOUR SECONDARY ROADS
RILEY PAVING INC
SUPPLY, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001  0000100000-N 800  MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 89,000.00
0002  1803500000-E 660  AST, DOUBLE SEAL 373072 SY 1.33 496,185.76
0003 1820000000-E 660  AST, FOG SEAL 373,072 SY 0.34 126,844.48
0004  1838000000-E 660  EMULSION FOR AST 205,190 GAL 2.39 490,404.10
0005 ~ 1838500000-N 660  VACUUM TRUCK 4 WK 1,500.00 6,000.00
0006 4413000000 SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1422 SF 6.25 8,887.50
0007 4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 26,000.00
0008 4890000000 SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 303,450 LF 0.34 103,173.00
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY
THERMO (WHITE)
0009 4890000000 SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 273,900 LF 0.34 93,126.00
GENERIC MARKING, 4" 50 MILS HOT SPRAY
THERMO (YELLOW)
0010  4890000000-E SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) 3% LF 0.44 171.60
GENERIC MARKING, 6”50 MILS HOT SPRAY
THERMO (WHITE)
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL  1,439,792.44
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL  1439,792.44
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC 1 1,377,215.56
CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC 2 1,392,377.20
WAUGH ASPHALT INC 3 1,395,372.58
RILEY PAVING INC 4 1,439,792.44



